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Diploma in
SUPERuvision

SUPERvision’

EMCC.ESQA for ESIA -
‘Accredited SUPERvisor”
and CoachME Certified

CoachME
SUPERUvision
Programme
Timetable

Beginning October, 2025
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™ CoachME Enabling Potential...
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Classes are all
conducted via
Zoom.

BECKETT
McINROY

ICF Coaching Impact Award Winner
Distinguished Coaching Education
Provider 2023
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CoachME / BECKETT MCINROY Consultancy /

)

Registration process must be completed prior to attending.

Zoom Link will be shared privately before the first session.
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CoachME

SUPERvision

Date Day Time Session No Duration
27 October 2025 Monday 4.00 pmUK 1 120 minutes
03 November 2025 Monday 4.00 pm UK 5 120 minutes
10 November 2025 Monday 4.00 pm UK 3 120 minutes
17 November 2025 Monday 4.00 pm UK 4 120 minutes
24 November 2025 Monday 4.00 pm UK 5 120 minutes
o1 December 2025 Monday 4.00 pm UK 6 120 minutes
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CoachME
SUPERvision

Date Day Time Session No Duration
08 December 2025 Monday 4.00 pm UK 7 120 minutes
15 December 2025 Monday 4.00 pm UK 8 120 minutes
12 January 2026 Monday 4.00 pm UK 9 120 minutes
19 January 2026 Monday 4.00 pm UK 10 120 minutes
26 January 2026 Monday 4.00 pm UK 11 120 minutes
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Enabling Potential...




CONTACT US

Office 21, Bldg. 460K,
Road 2315, Block 428
P.O.Box 1346
Kingdom of Bahrain

Phone: +973 17002453

E-mail: office@beckett-mcinroy.com

Website: https://beckett-mcinroy.com
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